12
A
B
12
A
B
Pro/E
3.096 [78.65]

        MANUFACTURE DATE / LOCATION IN AREAS AS SHOWN.
   7.   DIMENSIONS MARKED WITH * ARE OPTIONAL FEATURES. SEE TABLE
        FOR PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS. SS-60400-040 VERSION
        DISPLAYED TO SHOW ALL OPTIONS.
   8.   IF MOUNTING MULTIPLE CONNECTORS SIDE-BY-SIDE, THE
        SUGGESTED MINIMUM SPACING (PITCH) IS DETAILED ON SHEET-3.
6X (SEE TABLE FOR
THREADING OPTIONS)
*4X GREEN LED
*4X YELLOW LED
GASKET FOR
REAR PANEL MOUNT
SEALING COMPOUND
6
6
RoHS
12
A
B
12
A
B
Pro/E
4X R.030 [0.76] MAX
6X  .125 [3.18]
.620 [15.75]
2.612
[66.34]
.480
[12.19]
.820
[20.83]
1.431
[36.35]
1.446
[36.73]
.650
[16.51]
.650
[16.51]
.175 [4.45]
.215 [5.46]
2X .435 [11.05]
2X .435 [11.05]
.268
[6.81]
.000 0[ ]
16X .116 2.95[ ]
.000 0[ ]
2X .130 3.3[ ]
16X .176 4.47[ ]
*16X
(LEDs)
.249 6.32[ ]
*3X
(REAR SHIELD
GROUND POSTS)
.367 9.32[ ]
*
(